Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing the
order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the accuracy of
any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
PFX-5125
LED Linear Recessed (LR) | Architectural
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834

REV DATE 5.17.24
PERFORMANCE
OPTIONAL ORDERING GUIDE
Lumen@4000K
2ft 20W/15W/10W 85lm/w,850lm/ft Up to 1700lm
4ft 40W/30W/20W 90lm/w,900lm/ft Up to 3600lm
8ft 80W/60W/40W 90lm/w,900lm/ft Up to 7200lm
2ft 20W/15W/10W 100lm/w,1000lm/ft Up to 2000lm
4ft 40W/30W/20W 100lm/w,1000lm/ft Up to 4000lm
8ft 80W/60W/40W 100lm/w,1000lm/ft Up to 8000lm
Width  Length             Wattage Selectable    Efficacy@4000K
4inch
6inch
Lumen output may vary by ±5% based on different CCT and wattage settings. Actual wattage may also vary by ±5%.
 ORDERING GUIDE
Optional Function
OCC Make to Order
Sensor Function*
We can provide a factory-installed integrated sensor
system for multi-level control based on motion and/or
daylight contribution with BR1810BI-level & daylight
harvest mircowave sensor from SHARKWARD. For
more info or spec sheet,please contact sales.
EME
Emergency Function
(Only external 8w or 25w
LED emergency driver with
standard indicator available
and need field-installed.)
Optional 0-10V Dimming
D10
110-277V AC, Dims to 10% (Standard)
Tested Dimmers: Lutron® Diva-
Dvtv, Leviton® IP-710-DL.
D01
110-277V AC, Dim to 1%
PFX-5125
LED Linear Recessed (LR) | Architectural
CCT
2
2FT,20W/15W/10W Selectable
Up to 1700lm for 4inch width, 2000lm for 6inch width
6
6 inch
TWT
CCT adjustable 3000K/3500K/4000K
Product Series Length Width
PFX-5125-LR
Slim Recessed Linear
*Make to Order means additional cost and/or lead time on customized fixtures may apply. Some fixtures require an MOQ. Please contact your sales rep for more information.
TWT
4
4FT, 40W/30W/20W Selectable
Up to 3600lm for 4inch width, 4000lm for 6inch width
8
8FT, 80W/60W/40W Selectable
Up to 7200lm for 4inch width, 8000lm for 6inch width
4
4 inch
Example:PFX-5125- LR24-TWT
Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing the
order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the accuracy of
any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 5.17.24
DIMENSION
23.70"
L 95.75"
H 2.17"
W 3.74"
47.76"
4"x8'
4"x4'
L 95.75"
W 5.75"
47.76"
6"x8'